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T.R.H. The Prince and Princess Wales, fine
1988 signed presentation colour portrait
photograph of the Royal couple signed in ink on
the mount 'Charles 1988 Diana', in original
green Morocco leather frame with domed top
and gilt embossed P.O.W. feather crest, easel
back made by Andrew Soos, London, 24 x
18cm, sold with original handwritten card on
P.O.W. crested notelet card from Prince Charles
and Princess Diana to Air Vice Marshal Sir John
Severne KCVO, OBE, AFC, DL giving him the
photograph as a retirement gift from Captaining
the Queen's Flight, signed 'Charles and Diana'
(2) £600-1,000

H.R.H. The Princess Margaret, Countess of
Snowdon, fine signed presentation black and
white portrait photograph of the Princess with
her two children, Lady Sarah Chatto and David
Armstrong-Jones, 2nd Earl of Snowdon, signed
in ink on mount 'Margaret 1989’ in original gilt
tooled red Morocco leather frame with easel
back, 23.5 x 28.5cm

Provenance: presented to Air Vice Marshall Sir
John Severne K.C.V.0O., O.B.E., A.F.C.,D.L.
(1925-2015), Distinguished Air Force Officer,
Captain of the Queen's Flight and Coutier (1925-
2015) £200-300

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed presentation colour
photograph of the Royal couple with guests
following a Royal dinner including Air Vice
Marshal Sir John Severn, signed on mount in ink
'Elizabeth R 1995 Philip', 27 x 31cm
Provenance: presented to Air Vice Marshall Sir
John Severne K.C.V.0., O.B.E., AF.C.,D.L.
(1925-2015) Captain of the Queen's Flight and
Coutier (1925-2015) £100-200

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 1959 Christmas card with gilt
embossed Royal cyphers to cover, black and
white photograph to the interior of the Royal
Family in a garden, signed in ink 'Philip 1959
Elizabeth R'.

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E., AFF.C, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £100-200
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H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 1960 Christmas card with gilt
embossed Royal cyphers to cover, black and
white photograph to the interior of the Royal
Family at Balmoral with the Corgis, signed in ink
'Philip 1960 Elizabeth R' (faint and water
damaged)

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E,, A.F.C,, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £50-70

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 1982 Christmas card with gilt
embossed Royal cyphers to the interior,
photograph to the cover of The Queen, Prince
Philip and Prince Andrew in naval uniform,
signed in ink 'Elizabeth R 1982 Philip'.
Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.O.,,0.B.E., A.F.C.,D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £60-100

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 1984 Christmas card with gilt
embossed Royal cyphers to the interior cover,
colour photograph to the cover of the Royal
couple in the Highlands, signed in ink 'Elizabeth
R 1984 Philip'.

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E., A.FF.C., D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £60-100

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 1985 Christmas card with gilt
embossed Royal cyphers to the interior cover,
colour photograph to the cover of the Royal
couple with The Queen Mother, signed in ink
'Elizabeth R 1985 Philip'.

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E,, A.F.C, D.L. (1925-2015)).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £60-100

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 1986 Christmas card with gilt
embossed Royal cyphers to the interior cover,
colour photograph to the cover of The Queen at
the Trooping of the Colour parade, signed in ink
'Elizabeth R 1986 Philip'.

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,, O.B.E., AF.C,, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £60-100
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10 H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 1987 Christmas card with gilt
embossed Royal cyphers to the interior cover,
colour photograph to the cover of the Royal
couple with their grandchildren including Prince
William and Prince Harry, signed in ink
'Elizabeth R 1987 Philip'.

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0.,,0.B.E,, A.F.C.,, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £60-100

11 H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 1988 Christmas card with gilt
embossed Royal cyphers to the interior cover,
colour photograph to the cover of The Queen
with an infant Princess Beatrice in her arms and
The Queen Mother smiling beside her, signed in
ink 'Elizabeth R 1988 Philip'.

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E., A.F.C, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £60-100

12 H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 1989 Christmas card with gilt
embossed Royal cyphers to the interior cover,
photograph to the cover of The Queen and
Prince Philip in an open carriage 'Sark 1989,
signed in ink 'Elizabeth R 1989 Philip'.
Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E.,, AFF.C, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £60-100

13 H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 1990 Christmas card with gilt
embossed Royal cyphers to the interior cover,
colour photograph to the cover of The Queen
with Prince Philip in relaxed pose sitting on a
wall at Balmoral, signed in ink 'Elizabeth R 1990
Philip'.

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0.,,0.B.E,, A.F.C.,, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £60-100

14 H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 1991 Christmas card with gilt
embossed Royal cyphers to the interior cover,
colour photograph to the cover of The Queen
and Prince Philip in their Garter robes, signed in
ink 'Elizabeth R 1991 Philip' £60-100

Air Vice Marshal Sir John Severne Royal Related Ephemera & Royal items from Other

Owners , 15th Sep, 2024 21:00

15

16

17

18

19

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 1992 Christmas card with gilt
embossed Royal cyphers to the interior cover,
colour photograph to the cover of The Queen
with Prince Philip inspecting her horse at Royal
Ascot, signed in ink 'Elizabeth R 1992 Philip'.
Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E,, A.F.C., D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £60-100

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 1993 Christmas card with gilt
embossed Royal cyphers to the interior cover,
colour photograph to the cover of The Queen
beside Prince Philip, signed in ink 'Elizabeth R
1993 Philip'.

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E.,A.F.C., D.L. (1925-
2015).Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer,
Captain of the Royal Flight and Courtier £60-100

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 1994 Christmas card with gilt
embossed Royal cyphers to the interior cover,
colour photograph to the cover of The Queen
with Prince Philip inspecting army veterans,
signed in ink 'Elizabeth R 1994 Philip'.
Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E., A.F.C., D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £60-100

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 1995 Christmas card with gilt
embossed Royal cyphers to the interior cover,
colour photograph to the cover of The Queen
with Prince Philippe at Balmoral, signed in ink
'Elizabeth R 1995 Philip'.

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E.,A.F.C., D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £60-100

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 1996 Christmas card with
twin gilt Royal cyphers to cover, colour
photograph to the interior of The Queen and
Prince Philip relaxing on a cliff edge on the
Western Isles, Scotland, signed in ink 'Elizabeth
R 1996 Philip'.

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E., A.F.C., D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £60-100
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H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 1997 Christmas card with
twin gilt Royal cyphers to cover, colour
photograph to the interior of The Queen and
Prince Philip smiling, signed in ink 'Elizabeth R
1997 Philip'.

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E,, A.F.C,, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £60-100

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 1998 Christmas card with
twin gilt Royal cyphers to cover, colour
photograph to the interior of The Queen and
Prince Philip with other members of the Royal
Family and dogs, signed in ink 'Elizabeth R 1998
Philip'

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E., A.F.C., D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £60-100

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 1999 Christmas card with
twin gilt Royal cyphers to cover, colour
photograph to the interior of The Queen and
Prince Philip with The Queen Mother in
Scotland, signed in ink 'Elizabeth R 1999 Philip'.

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E.,, AFF.C, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £60-100

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 2000 Christmas card with
twin gilt Royal cyphers to cover, colour
photograph to the interior of The Queen and
Prince Philip, signed in ink 'Elizabeth R 2000
Philip'.

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E,, A.F.C,, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £100-150

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 2001 Christmas card with
twin gilt Royal cyphers to cover, colour
photograph to the interior of The Queen and
Prince Philip with corgis in a garden, signed in
ink 'Elizabeth R 2001 Philip'.

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,, O.B.E., AFF.C,, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £100-150
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H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 2002 Christmas card with
twin gilt Royal cyphers to cover, colour
photograph to the interior of The Queen and
Prince Philip riding in the State coach for Her
Maijesty's Golden Jubilee , signed in ink
'Elizabeth R 2002 Philip'.

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E,, A.F.C,, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £100-150

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 2003 Christmas card with
twin gilt Royal cyphers to cover, colour
photograph to the interior of The Queen and
Prince Philip riding in an open carriage, signed
in ink 'Elizabeth R 2003 Philip'.

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.O.,,0.B.E., A.F.C.,D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £100-150

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 2004 Christmas card with
twin gilt Royal cyphers to cover, colour
photograph to the interior of The Queen and
Prince Philip meeting veterans at the D-Day
commemoration 2004, signed in ink 'Elizabeth R
Philip'.

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E., A.FF.C., D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £100-150

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 2005 Christmas card with
twin gilt Royal cyphers to the cover, colour
photograph to the interior of the Royal couple at
the 2005 Commemoration of the end of World
War Il, signed 'Elizabeth R Philip'.

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E,, A.F.C,, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £100-150

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 2006 Christmas card with
twin gilt Royal cyphers to the cover, colour
photograph to the interior of the Royal couple at
Christmas, signed 'Elizabeth R 2006 Philip' £100
-150

Page 3 of 9



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Air Vice Marshal Sir John Severne Royal Related Ephemera & Royal items from Other

EST. 1881

REEMAN DANSIE

Auctioneers & Valuers

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 2007 Christmas card with
twin gilt Royal cyphers to the cover and signed
'Elizabeth R 2007 Philip', two colour
photographs to the interior of the Royal couple
with their children and spouses and
grandchildren £100-150

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 2008 Christmas card with
twin gilt Royal cyphers to the cover, colour
photograph to the interior of the Royal couple at
Crathie Kirk, Scotland, signed 'Elizabeth R 2008
Philip' £100-150

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 2009 Christmas card with
twin gilt Royal cyphers to the cover, colour
photograph to the interior of the Royal couple in
the Highlands signed 'Elizabeth R 2009 Philip’
£100-150

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 2010 Christmas card with
twin gilt Royal cyphers to the cover, colour
photograph to the interior of the Royal couple in
Buckingham Palace at Christmas, signed
'Elizabeth R 2010 Philip'

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 2011 Christmas card with
twin gilt Royal cyphers to the cover, colour
photograph to the interior of the Royal couple
going out to dinner, signed 'Elizabeth R 2011
Philip' £100-150

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 2012 Christmas card with
twin gilt Royal cyphers to the cover, colour
photograph to the interior of the beaming Royal
couple after Her Majesty winning the Gold Cup
at Royal Ascot signed 'Elizabeth R 2012 Philip’
£100-150

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 2013 Christmas card with
twin gilt Royal cyphers to the cover and signed
'Elizabeth R 2013 Philip', two colour
photographs of the Royal couple to the interior
£100-150

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 2014 Christmas card with
twin gilt Royal cyphers to the cover, colour
photograph to the interior of the Royal couple at
the naming of HMS Queen Elizabeth at Rosyth
Dockyard, July 2014, signed 'Elizabeth R Philip'
£100-150

Owners , 15th Sep, 2024 21:00
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H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 2013 Christmas card with
twin gilt Royal cyphers to the cover, colour
photograph to the interior of the Royal couple
riding in an open carriage at Royal Ascot 2015,
signed 'Elizabeth R Philip' £100-150

The Royal Visit of H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and
H.R.H. The Duke of Edinburgh to The United
States of America March 1983, rare group of
ephemera including Presidential invitation to
dinner at The M.H. de Young Memorial Museum
March 3rd 1983, Presidential dinner menu,
program of music, guest list, A San Francisco
Salute in honour of The Queen program of
Music and luncheon menu for The Queen at
Stanford University

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E.,A.F.C., D.L. (1925-2015)
Captain of the Queen's Flight and Courtier £200-
300

The Service of Thanksgiving to celebrate the
60th Birthday of H.M. The Queen 21st April
1986, Order of Service and Ceremonial and
'Fanfare for Elizabeth' Royal Opera Programme
to celebrate The Queen's 60th Birthday (3)
Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E., A.F.C., D.L. (1925-2015)
Captain of the Queen's Flight and Courtier £30-
50

Service of Thanksgiving on the occasion of the
Twenty-fifth Anniversary of the Marriage of H.M.
Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Prince Philip
Duke of Edinburgh 20th November 1972 Order
of Service and Ceremonial, two more Orders of
Service for their 50th Wedding Anniversary 20th
November 1997 and other Orders of Service
and programmes (8)

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E,, A.F.C., D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £560-70

H.M. Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother,
signed 1984 Christmas card with gilt embossed
crown to cover, colour photograph of Her
Majesty in Venice, signed in ink 'from Elizabeth
Rl

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E., A.F.C, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £50-70
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H.M. Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother,
signed 1985 Christmas card with gilt embossed
crown to cover, charming colour photograph of
Her Majesty with her grandchildren to the
interior, signed in ink 'from Elizabeth R’
Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E,, A.F.C., D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £60-70

H.M. Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother,
signed 1986 Christmas card with gilt embossed
crown to cover, colour photograph of Her
Maijesty with corgis at the Castle of Mey, signed
in ink 'from Elizabeth R

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E., AFF.C., D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £50-70

H.M. Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother,
signed 1987 Christmas card with gilt embossed
crown to cover, colour photograph of Her
Majesty wearing a ball gown with a sleeping
corgi beside her, signed in ink 'from Elizabeth R’
Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E,, A.F.C,, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £60-70

H.M. Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother,
signed 1988 Christmas card with gilt embossed
crown to cover, colour photograph of Her
Maijesty in a field of wild flowers, signed in ink
'from Elizabeth R’

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E., A.FF.C., D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £50-70

H.M. Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother,
signed 1989 Christmas card with gilt embossed
crown to cover, colour photograph of Her
Majesty wearing a pink dress and hat at the
Castle of Mey, signed in ink 'from Elizabeth R’
Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,, O.B.E., AF.C.,, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £50-70

H.M. Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother,
signed 1990 Christmas card with gilt embossed
crown to cover, colour photograph of Her
Majesty with four generations of her family,
signed in ink 'from Elizabeth R'

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E.,, A.FF.C, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £560-70
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H.M. Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother,
signed 1991 Christmas card with gilt embossed
crown to cover, colour photograph of Her
Majesty at Walmer Castle, signed in ink 'from
Elizabeth R’

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E,, A.F.C., D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £560-70

H.M. Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother,
signed 1992 Christmas card with gilt embossed
crown to cover, colour photograph of Her
Majesty wearing a pink floral dress, signed in ink
'from Elizabeth R'

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E., A.F.C, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £50-70

H.M. Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother,
signed 1993 Christmas card with gilt embossed
crown to cover, colour photograph of Her
Majesty wearing a blue dress with an attentive
Corgi, signed in ink 'Elizabeth R’

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E,, A.F.C,, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £560-70

H.M. Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother,
signed 1994 Christmas card with gilt embossed
crown to cover, colour photograph of Her
Majesty with Nearco Bay her horse, signed in
ink 'from Elizabeth R’

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E., A.F.C, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £50-70

H.M. Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother,
signed 1995 Christmas card with gilt embossed
crown to cover, colour photograph of Her
Majesty wearing a blue floral dress, signed in ink
'from Elizabeth R'

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,, O.B.E.,AF.C., D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £50-70

H.M. Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother,
signed 1996 Christmas card with gilt embossed
crown to cover, colour photograph of Her
Majesty in the grounds of the Castle of Mey,
signed in ink 'from Elizabeth R'

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E.,A.F.C., D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £560-70
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H.M. Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother,
signed 1997 Christmas card with gilt embossed
crown to cover, colour photograph of Her
Majesty at Clarence House, signed in ink ' from
Elizabeth R’

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E,, A.F.C., D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £60-70

H.M. Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother,
signed 1998 Christmas card with gilt embossed
crown to cover, colour photograph of Her
Majesty wearing a pink dress and hat, signed in
ink 'from Elizabeth R’

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E., AFF.C., D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £50-70

H.M. Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother,
signed 1999 Christmas card with gilt embossed
crown to cover, colour photograph of Royal
Lodge, Windsor signed in ink 'from Elizabeth R'
Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E,, A.F.C., D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £60-70

H.M. Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother,
signed 2000 Christmas card with gilt embossed
crown to cover, colour photograph of Her
Majesty riding in an open carriage with her
grandson Prince Charles, signed in ink 'from
Elizabeth R’

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E., A.FF.C., D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £50-70

H.M. Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother,
signed 2001 Christmas card (the last Christmas
card Her Majesty sent before her death in 2002)
with gilt embossed crown to cover, colour
photograph of Her Majesty seated with a Corgi
at Walmer Castle, signed in ink 'from Elizabeth
R'

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E., AFF.C, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier

The Funeral of H.M. Queen Elizabeth The
Queen Mother, 9th April 2002, Order of Service
and Ceremonial (2)

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E.,, A.FF.C, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £30-50
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The Funeral of H.M. Queen Elizabeth The
Queen Mother, 9th April 2002, Order of Service
and Ceremonial (2)

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E., A.F.C., D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £30-50

T.R.H. The Prince and Princess of Wales,
signed 1985 Christmas card with twin gilt Royal
cyphers to cover, colour photograph of the
smiling couple with their two young sons on a
Shetland pony, signed and inscribed in ink 'To
you both from Charles and Diana’

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E., A.F.C, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £250-350

T.R.H. The Prince and Princess of Wales,
signed 1986 Christmas card with twin gilt Royal
cyphers to cover, colour photograph of the
smiling couple with their two young sons and a
puppy, signed and inscribed in ink 'To you both
from Charles and Diana'

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E,, A.F.C,, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £250-350

T.R.H. The Prince and Princess of Wales,
signed 1987 Christmas card with twin gilt Royal
cyphers to cover, colour photograph of the
smiling couple with their two young sons on
holiday in Spain, signed in ink 'from Charles and
Diana'

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E., A.FF.C., D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £250-350

T.R.H. The Prince and Princess of Wales,
signed 1989 Christmas card with twin gilt Royal
cyphers to cover, colour photograph of the
smiling couple with their two young sons resting
on a gate, signed and inscribed in ink "To you
both from Charles and Diana'

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E., A.F.C, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £250-350

H.R.H. Princess Anne The Princess Royal and
Captain Mark Phillips, three signed and
inscribed 1970s-1990s Christmas cards (3)
Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E.,A.F.C., D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £60-100
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H.R.H. Princess Anne The Princess Royal and
Captain Mark Phillips, four signed and inscribed
1970s-1990s Christmas cards (4)

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E., A.FF.C, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £80-120

H.R.H. Prince Andrew Duke of York and Sarah
Duchess of York, three signed 1980s Christmas
cards with crowned Royal cyphers to covers and
colour photographs to the interiors (3)
Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,, O.B.E., AFF.C.,, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £60-80

H.R.H. Princess Alice Duchess of Gloucester,
four signed and inscribed 1989s Christmas
cards with crowned Royal cypher to covers and
colour photographs to the interiors and
H.R.H.Prince Richard Duke of Gloucester,
signed 1988 Christmas card (5)

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0,,0.B.E.,, A.FF.C, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £560-70

H.R.H. Prince Edward Duke of Kent three
signed Christmas cards with Royal cyphers to
covers and photographs to the interiors and two
more from H.R.H. Princess Alexandra (5)
Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.0.,,0.B.E,, A.F.C.,, D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £50-70

The Right Hon. Baroness Margaret Thatcher
and Sir Dennis Thatcher Bt., three 1980s signed
Christmas cards with images of Downing Street
to the covers.

Provenance: Air Vice Marshall Sir John Severne
K.C.V.O.,0.B.E.,A.F.C., D.L. (1925-2015).
Distinguished Royal Air Force Officer, Captain of
the Royal Flight and Courtier £60-100

H.R.H. Prince Edward of York (later King
Edward VIII and Duke of Windsor) early portrait
photograph inscribed by his mother Queen Mary
in ink 'Edward of York 1895' by W&D Downey
Studio, 16.5 x 11cm £50-70

T.M. King George VI and Queen Elizabeth,
signed 1949 Christmas card with gilt embossed
crown to cover, photograph of Windsor Castle to
the interior, signed in ink 'George R Elizabeth R’,
with original envelope £150-250

Owners , 15th Sep, 2024 21:00
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T.M. King George VI and Queen Elizabeth,
signed 1950 Christmas card with gilt embossed
crown to cover, photograph of the King and
Queen with their daughters in Scotland to the
interior, signed in ink 'George R 1950 Elizabeth
R', with original envelope £150-200

T.M. King George VI and Queen Elizabeth,
signed 1951 Christmas card with gilt embossed
crown to cover, photograph of Buckingham
Palace in Spring 1950 to the interior, signed in
ink 'George R 1951 Elizabeth R'. The last
Christmas card sent by the King before his
untimely death in 1952. £150-250

H.M. Queen Alexandra signed Christmas card
1915, the cover printed with 'Defenders of the
Empire' and inscribed in ink 'For Dear Lord
Farquhar,’ 'Alexandra 1914' £100-150

Edwardian Royal 1908 Christmas card, signed
by Prince Edward (later King Edward VIII),
Prince Albert (later King George VI) and Prince
Henry (later Duke of Gloucester) £200-300

Victorian Lady in waiting letter dated 1895 York
Cottage, Sandringham. The letter concerns a
scrapbook delivered by the Prince of Wales
(later King Edward VII) to the Duke and Duchess
of York (later King George V and Queen Mary)
as a present for Prince Edward (later King
Edward VIII) from a Mrs Gunthorpe. £30-50

H.R.H. Edward Prince of Wales (later King
Edward VIII and Duke of Windsor) scarce Prince
of Wales Camp, India Christmas card 1921-22
signed and inscribed 'For Frank Rich, Hope you
are having some good hunting. My polo is
improving just a very little | think & hope!!
Edward P.' £150-200

Edwardian Royal 1905 signed Christmas card
signed by T.R.H. Prince Edward (later King
Edward VIII and Duke of Windsor) and Prince
Albert (later King George VI) £100-150

H.R.H. Princess Victoria of Prussia, three
inscribed Christmas/New Year cards to Gertrude
Wakelin her Nanny's daughter dated 1874-1876
£60-100

T.S.H. Princess Mary Adelaide Duchess of Teck
and her daughter Princess Victoria Mary (later
Queen Mary) signed 1888 Christmas card to
'Dear Sir "Dom" (Sir Dominic Colnaghi The
Consul General in Florence) inscribed 'From
your sincere friends Mary Adelaide & May 1888
£60-100
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H.R.H. Princess Maud (Daughter of King
Edward VIl and later Queen Maud of Norway)
signed Christmas card. From the collection of
Sir Dominic Colnaghi, the Consul General in
Florence (1872-1896) £40-60

H.R.H.Prince Charles Prince of Wales (now
H.M. King Charles lll) signed 1977 Christmas
card with gilt embossed crest to cover and
colour photograph of the Prince in native
Canadian Indian Chieftans outfit, inscribed and
signed 'Dick, Charles, Canada 1977' with
original envelope £200-300

H.R.H. Prince Charles Prince of Wales (now
H.M. King Charles Ill) signed 1972 Christmas
card with gilt embossed crest to cover and
colour print of King George lll, inscribed and
signed 'Dick, from Charles', with original
envelope £100-150

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh fine signed 1956 Christmas card with
gilt embossed crown to cover, charming black
and white photograph of the Royal couple with
Young Prince Charles and Princess Anne on
board the Royal Yacht Britannia, signed in ink
'Philip 1956 Elizabeth R'. With original envelope.
£200-300

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh two signed 1991, 1993 Christmas
cards with colour photographs of the Royal
couple to the covers, signed and dated £150-
200

Rare 1920s Princess Elizabeth 'Our Empire's
Little Princess Born April 21st 1926' Paragon
China plate, 14.1cm £50-70

King Edward VIIlI bronze commemorative
medallion in glazed frame and cast aluminium
'Our Prince of sport' ashtray (2) £40-60

Scarce Royal brothers' signed programme of
music dated Leicester 6th January 1928 with
P.O.W. cipher to cover signed in pencil 'Edward
P of Wales' (later King Edward VIII and Duke of
Windsor), 'Albert' (Duke of York and later King
George VI), 'Henry' (Duke of Gloucester), 17.8 x
11.6cm £200-300

H.R.H. Princess Victoria Mary of Wales (later
Queen Mary) signed presentation portrait
photograph signed in ink 'Victoria Mary 1908',
20.5 x 15.5cm £50-70

Owners , 15th Sep, 2024 21:00
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H.R.H. Princess Mary Duchess of Gloucester
and Edinburgh (1776-1857) the longest
surviving child of King George Ill and Queen
Charlotte, handwritten letter dated March 29th
GH (Gloucester House, Mayfair her London
residence), thanking Lady North for her letter
and stating she would be delighted to see her at
11 o'clock signed 'Mary' £30-50

Field Marshall Lord Frederick Roberts VC (1832-
1914) handwritten letter dated 28th October
1914 at the start of the Great War and 18 days
before his death on 14th November. The Field
Marshall thanks Mrs Halford for her cheque for
five Guineas but advises her that 'field glasses
are coming in such numbers that | don't think it
will be necessary to purchase any,' under these
circumstances would she allow her cheque to be
spent on the Indian Soldiers Fund or another
fund in need of money. Signed 'Roberts FM'
Sold with original envelope £30-40

H.R.H. Princess Helena (Princess Christian of
Schleswig-Holstein ) the fifth child of Queen
Victoria and Prince Albert: handwritten letter
dated October 17th 1902, thanking Mrs Halford
for her kind letter and donations for Grants of
Clothing. 'l cannot say how grateful | am to you
for the promised clothing. It will be of such great
help to us for both charities | am so personally
interested in'. 'Believe me most sincerely yours,
Helena' £30-40

H.R.H. Princess Victoria Mary of Wales (later
Queen Mary) handwritten letter dated December
16th 1902 on York Cottage, Sandringham
headed paper, thanking Mrs Halford for her
letter and discussing charitable matters 'Believe
me, yours very sincerely, Victoria Mary' £30-40

H.R.H. Princess Mary Adelaide of Cambridge
Duchess of Teck (mother of Queen Mary and
granddaughter of King George lll), two
handwritten letters on White Lodge, Richmond
Park headed paper dated 1894 to The Hon. Mrs
Halford, East Bergholt, Suffolk thanking her for
gifts of lovely flowers and embroidered
handkerchiefs signed ' Mary Adelaide’, one with
envelope £40-60
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H.R.H. Princess Helena of Waldeck and
Prymont, Duchess of Albany (1861-1922), (wife
of Queen Victoria's son Prince Leopold Duke of
Albany, mother to Princess Alice Countess of
Athlone and Charles Edward Duke of Saxe-
Coburg and Gotha) five handwritten letters with
envelopes dated between 1896-1908 to The
Hon. Mrs Halford, mostly thank you letters for
gifts but also discussing the sadness of the
death of Prince Henry of Battenberg and the
effect of it on Queen Victoria and Princess
Beatrice. She also describes life at Osborne at
Christmas and Queen Victoria in good spirits
enjoying her grandchildren over the festive
season. £120-160

H.R.H.Princess Alice Countess of Athlone
(granddaughter of Queen Victoria ) handwritten
letter on Vila Nevada, Cannes headed paper
dated 17-11-1904 thanking Mrs Halford for some
lovely flowers for her room and commenting how
lovely the weather is compared to England. 'l
remain yours affectionately Alice' £20-40

H.R.H. Princess Alexandrine of Meckleburg-
Schwerin (later Queen of Denmark and Iceland),
handwritten letter with envelope thanking Mrs
Halford for her gift of a parasol and discussing
the death of her father and her forthcoming
marriage. 'yours sincerely Alexandrine' £30-50

French Aristocracy, two handwritten letters from
Duchess Marie de Bourbon on Blonay Castle
headed paper dated 1908-1910 thanking Mrs
Halford for gifts, another from a French
Countess, Victorian letter with Penny Red stamp
and other ephemera. £30-50

The Princess Margaret, two Christie's Sale
catalogues 13th -14th June 2006 'Property from
the Collection of Her Royal Highness The
Princess Margaret, Countess of Snowden'.
Volumes | & 1l (2) £30-50

Millar Watt, 1953 Coronation toy, watercolour
and gouache on card with revolving rear panel
painted with the Royal procession, 20 x 18.5cm
£50-100

T.R.H. The Prince and Princess of Wales,
signed 1989 Christmas card with twin gilt
ciphers to cover, colour photograph of the Royal
couple with their young sons resting on a garden
gate, signed in ink 'from Charles and Diana'
£250-300

Owners , 15th Sep, 2024 21:00
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T.R.H. The Prince and Princess of Wales,
signed 1986 Christmas card with twin gilt
ciphers to cover, colour photograph of the
relaxed Royal couple with their young sons on
holiday in Spain, signed in ink 'from Charles and
Diana' £250-300

H.M. Queen Elizabeth Il and H.R.H. The Duke of
Edinburgh, signed 1975 Christmas card with
twin gilt ciphers to cover and colour photograph
of the Royal couple in Garter robes, signed in
ink 'Elizabeth R 1975 Philip' £60-70

British Colonial Africa, an interesting selection of
1950s and 1960s Royal ephemera collected by
the daughter of a British Engineer in East Africa
including a black felt doll wrapped in two printed
cotton shawls decorated with Royal Crowns and
orbs made for the 1953 Coronation, a 1953
Coronation Book of Prayer in box, Tanganyika
Royal Visit by H.R.H The Princess Margaret
1956 Official Programme, Commemorative
magazine, related Royal Garden Party
arrangements and invitation, photographs of the
Princess in a Rolls-Royce with the Governor,
Royal Tour of Ghana 1961 magazine, three
Ghanaian flags from the tour route and other
ephemera. £60-100

H.M. Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother,
handwritten card on Sandringham headed
notelet card, 'This little box brings you best
wishes for a happy Christmas from Elizabeth R’
and Royal Household Fortnum and Mason
Christmas pudding with card from H.M.Queen
Elizabeth II. (best before date 12.2021 so sold
as a collector's item and not for consumption) (2)
£50-70

H.R.H. Princess Alice Duchess of Gloucester,
signed presentation portrait with crowned A
cipher, signed in ink 'Alice 1989' in original gilt
tooled blue leather easel frame, 22 x 17cm £100
-150

Dorothy Wilding - Royal presentation
autographed portrait photograph of H.R.H.
Prince George, Duke of Kent (1902-42), signed
in ink ' George 1932' and by the photographer in
original frame 39.5 x 26.5cm £50-100

The Wedding of HRH Prince Henry of Wales
with Ms Meghan Markle 19th May 2018, Order
of Service £100-200
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